©  2020 STRAITS LIGHTING COMPANY     |     STRAITSLIGHTING.COM     |     PHONE: (855)-875-2533     |       V1.7   7.7.2020©  2020 STRAITS LIGHTING COMPANY     |     STRAITSLIGHTING.COM     |     PHONE: (855)-875-2533     |       V1.7   7.7.2020
L
H
• Construction: Adjustable Beam Angle; Advanced thermal
management; Samsung LED chips; Driver: 100-277V; Surge
protection 6KVA
• Operating Temperature: -40°F to 113°F (-40°C to 45°C)
• Energy Data: Power Factor >.90; THD <20%

PHOTOMETRIC
WIDE BEAM ANGLE CONCENTRATED BEAM ANGLE
ORDER EXAMPLE: SL915WHB SU 50K M
PRODUCT ID
30W
WATTAGE:
30W, 45W
60W, 75W
90W
SU=100-277V CCT:
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
M= MOTION SENSOR
BLANK=NO SENSOR
BASE / MOUNT
EX39
EX39
DETACHABLE MOTION SENSOR
LM REPORT BASED OFF 60W